
CLASSIFICHE TROFEO FERNANDO FANONI 23/05/2010
ASSOLUTA
NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO
ENZO VANOTTI LANZADA 1962 88 37.44
MICHELE SALINETTI MORBEGNO 1972 74 38.22
FABRIZIO AURELI MARATHON 2002 1971 66 38.43
STEFANO ROSSATTI RUPE MAGNA 1968 79 40.00
CRISTIAN NOBILI  TALAMONA 1975 63 40.16
MICHELE RIGAMONTI MARATHON 2002 1972 70 40.48
LUCA DEL MAFFEO PONTE 1970 100 41.00
MARCO MARTINOLI TALAMONA 1968 51 41.26
FABIAN LUZZI TALAMONA 1976 50 42.01
SERGIO DE MEO TALAMONA 1962 65 42.24
GIANNI CURTONI MERA ATLETICA 1968 40 42.32
LUIGI GIANOLI VALGEROLA 1967 64 42.57
FABIO DUCA TALAMONA 1977 49 43.25
RAFFALLA ROSSI RUPE MAGNA 1974 10 43.50
FAUSTO IOBIZZI LIZZOLI 1970 75 44.00
EZIO SALIGARI RUPE MAGNA 1968 36 44.20
MAURO BERTOLA MORBEGNO 1958 83 44.49
GINESIO CERRI TALAMONA 1960 95 45.10
ANDREA FONTANA LANZADA 1973 53 45.15
GIORGIO PORTA MORBEGNO 1960 82 45.29
TIZIANO RAMPONI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1974 44 45.36
CRISTIAN CAPRARI MORBEGNO 1973 68 45.41
FULVIO FUMAGALLI MORBEGNO 1954 92 45.49
PLACIDO GINI VALCHIAVENNA 1960 54 45.58
GIORGIO DELLA FONTE VALGEROLA 1963 58 46.16
MARINO CODAZZI LANZADA 1970 35 46.27
LORENZO MARSETTI MARATHON 2002 1969 38 46.29
FAUSTO MOTTALINI MARATHON 2002 1951 52 46.38
SILVANO PASINI VALCHIAVENNA 1956 55 46.44
FABRIZIO DEL VINCENZO LANZADA 1971 104 46.48
CORRADO GIUSTOLISI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1964 97 47.00
GIUSEPPE SCHERINI FANONI 1960 69 47.09
DANIELE CANTONI MARATHON 2002 1975 37 47.13
FABIO GIUSTOLISI MARATHON 2002 1959 34 47.15
EMANUELE CARLETTI MARATHON 2002 1974 107 47.42
DONATO ORNIONI MARATHON 2002 1967 62 47.46
LUCA LUCA TALAMONA 1982 105 47.52
GIAMPIERO DELLA PATRONA MARATHON 2002 1952 96 47.59
MARCO FIORI SKY RUNNER 1969 39 48.05
GABRIELE CORDA MARATHON 2002 1972 46 48.18
FABRIZIO ANDREOLI VALCHIAVENNA 1964 57 48.27
LUCIO RIZZI SAN MARCO 1972 85 48.48
ANTONIO CASPARRI MARATHON 2002 1963 45 49.02
FABRIZIO SERILLI SKY RUNNER 1968 73 49.25
ERNESTO MOLINARI FANONI 1954 59 49.32
GIOVANNI COMBI FANONI 1964 72 49.39
FABIO SPEZIALE FANONI 1955 60 49.53
VINCENZO PATRUNO FANONI 1969 77 50.22



LUCIA MORASCHINELLI MARATHON 2002 1976 18 50.41
PIRLORENZO ROTA MARATHON 2002 1962 89 50.41
FABIO VEDOVATTI MARATHON 2002 1962 98 50.46
LEONARDO BASSOLA MARATHON 2002 1973 71 51.09
SERGIO SERINI SKY RUNNER 1964 67 51.24
GIOVANNI MAURO MARATHON 2002 1976 78 51.33
GIULIANO MOTTA MARATHON 2002 1967 76 51.40
CINZIA D'ASCENZO MARATHON 2002 1970 12 51.47
FABIO PLOZZA MARATHON 2002 1968 80 51.47
ALBERTO BATTAGLIA MARATHON 2002 1961 101 52.02
LUCIA PIANTA BORMIESE 1965 20 52.32
GIALUIGI PASSERINI FANONI 1950 86 52.44
LUCIA FANCHI MARATHON 2002 1949 9 53.23
RENATO POLA BORMIESE 1964 102 53.23
CLAUDIO MORELLI FANONI 1954 87 53.29
ALBERTO SALINI TALAMONA 1946 56 53.39
ARIANNA GUERRINI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1980 2 54.30
FRANCO PELLEGATTA MORBEGNO 1954 84 55.11
MASSIMO MOIZI MARATHON 2002 1969 106 55.34
CORRADO CAPUTO MARATHON 2002 1966 47 55.47
ELIANA DEL MAFFEO MARATHON 2002 1957 17 56.26
GIORGIO GEMMI MARATHON 2002 1952 42 56.26
GIANCARLO BORDONI MARATHON 2002 1951 43 56.32
GIULIO FAGGI MORBEGNO 1944 94 56.35
MARINA CRISTINI MARATHON 2002 1969 14 56.38
STEFANIA GIANOLI MARATHON 2002 1973 8 56.53
FABRIZIO PULIERO MARATHON 2002 1947 81 58.09
ANDREA COLOMBO VERDE PISELLO 1977 93 59.50
ANNA ZUCCHI TALAMONA 1956 1 1.01.05
LUISELLA TOGNOLINA MARATHON 2002 1969 16 1.01.45
PIETRO SELVETTI MARATHON 2002 1950 99 1.01.45
DAMIANO CASPARRI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1971 48 1.03.35
MACERLEIAN LEASA MARATHON 2002 1959 6 1.20.48
CATHERINE MORGAIN CARDIFF HARRIERS 1984 7 1.20.48
ARCANGELO TARTARO FANONI 1935 103 1.20.50
MASSIMO CASTAGNA MARATHON 2002 1959 91 RIT

CAT. AMATORI M

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° FABIAN LUZZI TALAMONA 1976 50 42.01 M
2° FABIO DUCA TALAMONA 1977 49 43.25 M
3° LUCA LUCA TALAMONA 1982 105 47.52 M
4° GIOVANNI MAURO MARATHON 2002 1976 78 51.33 M
5° ANDREA COLOMBO VERDE PISELLO 1977 93 59.50 M

CAT. AMATORI F

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° LUCIA MORASCHINELLI MARATHON 2002 1976 18 50.41 F
2° ARIANNA GUERRINI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1980 2 54.30 F



3° CATHERINE MORGAIN CARDIFF HARRIERS 1984 7 1.20.48 F

CAT. 1975‐1966 F

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° RAFFALLA ROSSI RUPE MAGNA 1974 10 43.50 F
2° CINZIA D'ASCENZO MARATHON 2002 1970 12 51.47 F
3° MARINA CRISTINI MARATHON 2002 1969 14 56.38 F
4° STEFANIA GIANOLI MARATHON 2002 1973 8 56.53 F
5° LUISELLA TOGNOLINA MARATHON 2002 1969 16 1.01.45 F

CAT. 1975.1966 M

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° MICHELE SALINETTI MORBEGNO 1972 74 38.22 M
2° FABRIZIO AURELI MARATHON 2002 1971 66 38.43 M
3° STEFANO ROSSATTI RUPE MAGNA 1968 79 40.00 M
4° CRISTIAN NOBILI  TALAMONA 1975 63 40.16 M
5° MICHELE RIGAMONTI MARATHON 2002 1972 70 40.48 M
6° LUCA DEL MAFFEO PONTE 1970 100 41.00 M
7° MARCO MARTINOLI TALAMONA 1968 51 41.26 M
8° GIANNI CURTONI MERA ATLETICA 1968 40 42.32 M
9° LUIGI GIANOLI VALGEROLA 1967 64 42.57 M
10° FAUSTO IOBIZZI LIZZOLI 1970 75 44.00 M
11° EZIO SALIGARI RUPE MAGNA 1968 36 44.20 M
12° ANDREA FONTANA LANZADA 1973 53 45.15 M
13° TIZIANO RAMPONI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1974 44 45.36 M
14° CRISTIAN CAPRARI MORBEGNO 1973 68 45.41 M
15° MARINO CODAZZI LANZADA 1970 35 46.27 M
16° LORENZO MARSETTI MARATHON 2002 1969 38 46.29 M
17° FABRIZIO DEL VINCENZO LANZADA 1971 104 46.48 M
18° DANIELE CANTONI MARATHON 2002 1975 37 47.13 M
19° EMANUELE CARLETTI MARATHON 2002 1974 107 47.42 M
20° DONATO ORNIONI MARATHON 2002 1967 62 47.46 M
21° MARCO FIORI SKY RUNNER 1969 39 48.05 M
22° GABRIELE CORDA MARATHON 2002 1972 46 48.18 M
23° LUCIO RIZZI SAN MARCO 1972 85 48.48 M
24° FABRIZIO SERILLI SKY RUNNER 1968 73 49.25 M
25° VINCENZO PATRUNO FANONI 1969 77 50.22 M
26° LEONARDO BASSOLA MARATHON 2002 1973 71 51.09 M
27° GIULIANO MOTTA MARATHON 2002 1967 76 51.40 M
28° FABIO PLOZZA MARATHON 2002 1968 80 51.47 M
29° MASSIMO MOIZI MARATHON 2002 1969 106 55.34 M
30° CORRADO CAPUTO MARATHON 2002 1966 47 55.47 M
31° DAMIANO CASPARRI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1971 48 1.03.35 M

CAT. 1965‐1956 F

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° LUCIA PIANTA BORMIESE 1965 20 52.32 F
2° ELIANA DEL MAFFEO MARATHON 2002 1957 17 56.26 F



3° ANNA ZUCCHI TALAMONA 1956 1 1.01.05 F
4° MACERLEIAN LEASA MARATHON 2002 1959 6 1.20.48 F

CAT. 1965‐1956 M

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° ENZO VANOTTI LANZADA 1962 88 37.44 M
2° SERGIO DE MEO TALAMONA 1962 65 42.24 M
3° MAURO BERTOLA MORBEGNO 1958 83 44.49 M
4° GINESIO CERRI TALAMONA 1960 95 45.10 M
5° GIORGIO PORTA MORBEGNO 1960 82 45.29 M
6° PLACIDO GINI VALCHIAVENNA 1960 54 45.58 M
7° GIORGIO DELLA FONTE VALGEROLA 1963 58 46.16 M
8° SILVANO PASINI VALCHIAVENNA 1956 55 46.44 M
9° CORRADO GIUSTOLISI POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1964 97 47.00 M
10° GIUSEPPE SCHERINI FANONI 1960 69 47.09 M
11° FABIO GIUSTOLISI MARATHON 2002 1959 34 47.15 M
12° FABRIZIO ANDREOLI VALCHIAVENNA 1964 57 48.27 M
13° ANTONIO CASPARRI MARATHON 2002 1963 45 49.02 M
14° GIOVANNI COMBI FANONI 1964 72 49.39 M
15° PIRLORENZO ROTA MARATHON 2002 1962 89 50.41 M
16° FABIO VEDOVATTI MARATHON 2002 1962 98 50.46 M
17° SERGIO SERINI SKY RUNNER 1964 67 51.24 M
18° ALBERTO BATTAGLIA MARATHON 2002 1961 101 52.02 M
19° RENATO POLA BORMIESE 1964 102 53.23 M
20° MASSIMO CASTAGNA MARATHON 2002 1959 91 RIT M

CAT. 1955‐1946  M

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° FULVIO FUMAGALLI MORBEGNO 1954 92 45.49 M
2° FAUSTO MOTTALINI MARATHON 2002 1951 52 46.38 M
3° GIAMPIERO DELLA PATRONA MARATHON 2002 1952 96 47.59 M
4° ERNESTO MOLINARI FANONI 1954 59 49.32 M
5° FABIO SPEZIALE FANONI 1955 60 49.53 M
6° GIALUIGI PASSERINI FANONI 1950 86 52.44 M
7° CLAUDIO MORELLI FANONI 1954 87 53.29 M
8° ALBERTO SALINI TALAMONA 1946 56 53.39 M
9° FRANCO PELLEGATTA MORBEGNO 1954 84 55.11 M
10° GIORGIO GEMMI MARATHON 2002 1952 42 56.26 M
11° GIANCARLO BORDONI MARATHON 2002 1951 43 56.32 M
12° FABRIZIO PULIERO MARATHON 2002 1947 81 58.09 M
13° PIETRO SELVETTI MARATHON 2002 1950 99 1.01.45 M

CAT. 1955 e precedenti F

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° LUCIA FANCHI MARATHON 2002 1949 9 53.23 F

CAT. 1935 e precedenti M



NOME COGNOME SOCIETA ANNO PETT TEMPO SESSO
1° ARCANGELO TARTARO FANONI 1935 103 1.20.50 M

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

1° MARATHON 2002 583
2° TALAMONA 245
3° FANONI 176
4° MORBEGNO  153
5° LANZADA 79
6° RUPE MAGNA 78
7° POL. ALBOSAGGIA 70
8° VALCHIAVENNA 67
9° VALGEROLA 46
10° BORMIESE 42
11° SKI RUNNER 31
12° CARDIFF HARRIERS 28
13° VERDE PISELLO 26
14° ADM PONTE 25
15° MERA ATLETICA 23
16° LIZZOLI 21
17° SAN MARCO 8


